
 
Dilkes Academy Spring Term 2024 Programme 

 

Wednesday 3rd January First day back for pupils 

Monday  8th January Spring Curriculum Booklet to parents 

Friday 12th January Drama4All Workshops – YrR, Yr1, Yr2 
Reception Parent Maths Workshop - 9am 

Monday 15th January Y6 Parent Maths Workshop – 9am 
Y5 Parent Maths Workshop – 11am 

Tuesday 16th January Y4 Parent Maths Workshop – 9am 
Y3 Parent Maths Workshop – 11am 

Thursday 18th January Colchester Castle Trip Y5 
Y1 Parent Maths Workshop – 9am 
Y2 Parent Maths Workshop – 11am 

Friday 19th January Houses of Parliament Trip – School Council 
Reception Stay and Play – 14:00 – 15:15 

Monday 22nd January Reception Hearing, Vision, Height and Weight Checks 
Year 3 Hazards, Volcanoes and Earthquake Online Workshop 

Wednesday 24th January Year 3 Rocks and Minerals Online Workshop 

Wednesday  31st January Y6 Parent SATS Workshop – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 1st February 2M – Virtual Great Fire of London Workshop 

Monday 5th February Year 2 PDSA Online Talk- Caring for Pets 

Tuesday 6th February 2HK – Virtual Great Fire of London Workshop 

Wednesday 7th February 2NM – Virtual Great Fire of London Workshop 

Thursday  8th February Nursery Stay and Play – 2:00 – 3:15pm 
School Council Visit to Mayor at Thurrock Offices 

Friday 9th February Corridor Displays completed 
YR Parent Phonics Workshop – 10am 
Last day for pupils 

Monday 26th February First day back for pupils  

Monday  4th March Pupil Learning Reviews Y6 

Tuesday  5th March Pupil Learning Reviews Y5 

Wednesday  6th March Pupil Learning Reviews Y4 

Thursday 7th March Pupil Learning Reviews Y3 
Mothers’ Day Shop 

Friday 8th March Year 4 Bikeability 
World Book Day 

Monday 11th March Pupil Learning Reviews YR 

Tuesday 12th March Pupil Learning Reviews Y1 

Wednesday  15th March Pupil Learning Review Y2 

Thursday 21st March Easter Chick Hunt 
Travelling Book Fair 

Friday 22nd March Travelling Book Fair 

Thursday  23rd March Travelling Book Fair 

Monday 25th March Travelling Book Fair 

Tuesday 26th March Travelling Book Fair 

Wednesday 27th March Travelling Book Fair  



 
Rock Steady Easter Performance 9.30am 

Thursday 28th March Class / Group Photographs 
Reception Barleylands Trip 
Last day of term for pupils 

Monday 15th April First day back for pupils 
 


